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Observations were drawn from Middle Percy Island {station 200001}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1005.96SW6629.11008.120S7927.008:2728S1.229.623.9Su1
1008.711ESE6829.71009.89SE7628.022:3643ESE030.724.1Mo2
1012.130SE8726.71013.333ESE8327.122:2178SE1.229.124.1Tu3
1013.228ESE8626.81014.913ENE8926.001:1181SE39.028.723.5We4
1014.930SE8327.31016.137SE8526.804:1157SE8.028.623.8Th5
1015.130SSE7327.11017.526SE7527.00.824.5Fr6

Statistics for the first 6 days of February 2026
1011.6227727.81013.3238127.029.324.0Mean
1005.96SW6626.71008.19SE7526.028.623.5Lowest
1015.130#8729.71017.537SE8928.081SE39.030.724.5Highest

50.2Total
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